St
ea
m
 T
ra
pp
in
g

and thermostatic operating principle, plus all the benefits of all-stainless steel
construction.
• A sealed, tamperproof package
• A compact, lightweight trap
• Exceptional corrosion resistance
• A one-year guarantee against defective materials and workmanship
FT-4000 Series Float & Thermostatic steam traps combine savings in three
important areas: energy, installation and replacement. Mounting the FT-4000
on universal connectors with integral strainers provides quick, easy in-line
replacement with added protection from dirt and scale.
Maximum Operating Conditions
Maximum allowable pressure (vessel design):
485 psig @ 600°F (33 bar @ 315°C)
Maximum operating pressure:
 Model FT-4075:   75 psig (5 bar) saturated steam
 Model FT-4150: 150 psig (10 bar) saturated steam
 Model FT-4225: 225 psig (16 bar) saturated steam
 Model FT-4300: 300 psig (21 bar) saturated steam
 Model FT-4465: 465 psig (32 bar) saturated steam
Materials
Body: ASTM A240 Grade 304L
Internals: All stainless steel—304
Valve and seat: Stainless steel

1000
Ca
pa
ci
ty
 lb
/h
r
1/16
5/64
3/32
1/8
11/64
75
Model FT-4000 Series Capacity
TVS 4000 Trap Valve Station With FT-4000 Float and Thermostatic Trap
IS-2 Connector With FT-4000 Float and Thermostatic Trap
FT-4000 Series Float and Thermostatic Steam Trap
All Stainless Steel
For Pressures to 465 psig (32 bar)… Capacities to 1,080 lb/hr (490 kg/hr)